UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 20, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
658,167
1 488.93 1,382,512 -20,438 0 8,607 476 0 -8,989 649,178
2 487.23 1,363,616 -18,896 0 1,549 451 0 -1,898 647,280
3 485.99 1,349,888 -13,728 0 4,661 431 0 -5,094 642,186
4 484.89 1,337,749 -12,139 0 7,568 463 0 -8,141 634,045
5 483.37 1,321,036 -16,713 0 6,593 453 0 -6,866 627,179
6 481.80 1,303,847 -17,189 0 7,710 471 0 -8,108 619,071
7 480.06 1,284,885 -18,962 0 8,388 494 0 -8,764 610,307
8 478.34 1,266,231 -18,654 0 10,673 486 0 -11,101 599,206
9 476.55 1,246,915 -19,316 0 11,903 476 0 -11,953 587,253
10 474.90 1,229,187 -17,728 0 10,997 455 0 -11,367 575,886
11 473.07 1,209,650 -19,537 0 10,866 486 0 -12,393 563,493
12 471.39 1,191,802 -17,848 0 9,024 492 0 -9,532 553,961
13 469.75 1,174,461 -17,341 0 8,443 559 0 -8,889 545,072
14 467.79 1,153,844 -20,617 0 11,187 461 0 -11,530 533,542
15 465.67 1,131,677 -22,167 0 11,278 467 0 -11,565 521,977
16 463.57 1,109,857 -21,820 0 13,253 462 0 -13,563 508,414
17 461.38 1,087,249 -22,608 0 8,677 442 0 -8,903 499,511
18 460.08 1,073,901 -13,348 0 11,521 467 0 -10,625 488,886
19 458.33 1,056,019 -17,882 0 8,791 384 0 -9,500 479,386
20 456.49 1,037,323 -18,696 0 8,856 462 0 -9,267 470,119
21 454.67 1,018,939 -18,384 0 11,691 456 0 -11,994 458,125
22 453.04 1,002,567 -16,372 0 11,679 455 0 -11,898 446,227
23 451.00 982,201 -20,366 0 11,052 419 0 -11,262 434,965
24 449.52 967,514 -14,687 0 6,069 393 0 -5,817 429,148
25 447.44 946,997 -20,517 0 4,491 434 0 -5,969 423,179
26 445.73 930,240 -16,757 0 6,359 443 0 -6,671 416,508
27 444,22 915,527 -14,713 0 6,367 490 0 -6,745 409,763
28 442.73 901,087 -14,440 0 8,120 601 0 -8,515 401,248
29 441.13 885,667 -15,420 0 8,212 611 0 -8,568 392,680
30 439.91 873,969 -11,698 0 6,448 680 0 -6,876 385,804
TOTALS -528,981 0 261,033 14,320 0 -272,363
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



